THE CocK INN SUNDAY MENU

CLASSIC PRAWN COCKTAIL

CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS ON TOAST

STARTERS

£8.95

£7.95

SOUP OF THE DAY
RusTic BREAD

RoAsTs

£7.00

ALL OF OUR ROASTS ARE SERVED WITH ROAST POTATOES, CAULIFLOWER CHEESE, YORKSHIRE PUDDING,
SEASONAL VEGETABLES AND GRAVY. CAN BE ADAPTED TO SUIT GF

SLow ROASTED BEEF

SLow ROASTED LAMB

CRISPY PORK BELLY

EXTRA YORKSHIRE PUDDING

«" MOVING MOUNTAINS BURGER
100% PLANT BASED BURGER, IN A
TOASTED BUN WITH TOMATO,
LETTUCE, ONION, RELISH, GHERKIN &
CHIPS

er VENISON COTTAGE PIE
ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
(GF AVAILABLE) MUSHY PEAS,
TARTARE SAUCE

«" VEGAN PIE OF THE DAY
CHUNKY CHIPS AND SEASONAL VEG

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES. SERVICE CHARGE IS NOT

£18.00 LEMON & THYME % ROAST CHICKEN

£19.00 w# CHESTNUT ROAST

£18.00 EXTRA ROAST POTATOES

£1.50
MAIN COURSE

£14.95 CAESAR SALAD
BABY GEM, CROUTONS, ANCHOVIES,
PARMESAN & CAESAR DRESSING
- ADD CHICKEN £3.00
CLASSIC BURGER

£16.00 DRY AGED BEEF, BACON, CHEESE,
LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION,
GHERKIN

£17.00
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER
WITH CHIPS, ADD BACON OR CHEESE
£1.50 EACH

£15.95

INCLUDED, ALL GRATUITIES ARE SHARED EQUALLY AMONGST THE TEAM ON DUTY

£17.00

£14.00

£3.50

£12.00

£15.50

£15.00



MINI ROAST
CHICKEN, BEEF OR LAMB

CHICKEN STRIPS
CHIPS

CHEESE & TOMATO FLATBREAD
CHIPS

v ONION RINGS

HousE SIDE SALAD

GF STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
VANILLA ICE CREAM

APPLE & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE
WITH ICE CREAM (VEGAN OR GF ON
REQUEST)

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES. SERVICE CHARGE IS NOT

CHILDREN (UNDER 12)

£8.95 BEEF BURGER
WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO IN A BUN,
FRIES
£7.50
FisH & CHIPS
WITH PEAS
£7.50
SIDES
£4.25 G CHUNKY CHIPS OR SKINNY FRIES
£3.95 v CAULIFLOWER CHEESE
DESSERT
£8.50 TobAYS CHEESECAKE

2 SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM OR SORBET
£8.00 PLEASE ASK FOR TODAY’S FLAVOURS.
VEGAN AVAILABLE

INCLUDED, ALL GRATUITIES ARE SHARED EQUALLY AMONGST THE TEAM ON DUTY

£7.50

£7.50

£3.95

£4.50

£7.95

£3.95



