The Cock Inn Sunday Menu

STARTERS

Classic Prawn Cocktail	£8.95	Soup of the Day Rustic Bread	£7.00
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms on Toast	£7.95		

<u>Roasts</u>

All of our roasts are served with roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese, Yorkshire pudding, seasonal vegetables and gravy. Can be adapted to suit GF

SLOW ROASTED BEEF	£18.00	Lemon & Thyme ½ Roast Chicken	£17.00
Slow Roasted Lamb	£19.00	⊯ Chestnut Roast	£14.00
Crispy Pork Belly	£18.00	Extra Roast Potatoes	£3.50
Extra Yorkshire Pudding	£1.50		

Main Course

ver™ Moving Mountains Burger 100% plant based burger, in a toasted bun with tomato, lettuce, onion, relish, gherkin & chips	£14.95	Caesar Salad Baby gem, croutons, anchovies, parmesan & caesar dressing • Add chicken £3.00	£12.00
GF VENISON COTTAGE PIE ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES	£16.00	Classic Burger Dry aged beef, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, gherkin	£15.50
Beer Battered Fish & Chips (GF available) Mushy peas, tartare sauce	£17.00	Crispy Chicken Burger With chips, add bacon or cheese £1.50 each	£15.00
v ^{cc™} Vegan Pie of the Day Chunky chips and seasonal veg	£15.95		

CHILDREN (UNDER 12)

Mini roast Chicken, beef or lamb	£8.95	Beef Burger With lettuce & tomato in a bun, fries	£7.50
Chicken Strips Chips	£7.50	Fish & Chips With peas	£7.50
Cheese & Tomato Flatbread Chips	£7.50		

<u>Sides</u>

v Onion Rings	£4.25	gf Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries	£3.95
House Side Salad	£3.95	v Cauliflower Cheese	£4.50

<u>Dessert</u>

GF STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING VANILLA ICE CREAM	£8.50	Todays Cheesecake	£7.95
Apple & Blackberry Crumble With ice cream (vegan or GF on request)	£8.00	2 Scoops of Ice Cream or Sorbet Please ask for today's flavours. Vegan available	£3.95